Porto Alégre, Quarta-teira. 2

£

o6 DIARS PR R

| MATRICULA i

131485589
S 13238872
13157094
13155725
13236881

13162217
13148338
13239910
13148290
12734721
12832618
13154699
13148184
131628237
13235813
12185787
13153854
131640990
13234927
13238868
13164104
13163990
13233700
13238302
13234200
13236814
13238329
13162047
13154656
13238582
13236962
13154672
12155962
13238175
13166972
12162144
13238531
13236822
13234196
13162322
13239864
13164023
13239104
12815411
13233718
13164007
13239040
13153323
13237519
13238604
13240897
13231502
13231499
13233165
13231740
13238469
13236903
13156055
13153285
12179485
13238299
13240234

13236857
131621895
13148303
13155970
13235362
13162080
132338902
13162187
13156489
13235982
13154702
13235966
13149520
13164015
1316233¢C
13236970
13235958
13238183
13231480
13162306
13233513
13256807
13238140
13238345
12984841
13235605
13154397
13164058
13231685
13153404
13231804

13231235
13237586
13228498
13233173
13230883
13233548
13238540
13239856
13235893
13235788
13231545
13234226
13232517
12903558
13233211
13230581
13251643
13230654
13239023
13236911
13231200
13153358
13231278
13234137
12871567
13228021

NCOME DG SERVIDCR

ALBERTO NUNEZ

DORLI MARIA DIEHL

KATIA SUZINEI MOURA PINTO
CLEONICE STEFFLER

ANA CRISTINA DIEHL BERTI

ANA LUCIA LAUTERT SOQUZA
SELENE MORETTI DA COSTA
SANDRA REGINA SCHMITT

LUZIANA PAULA LOPES DOS SANTOS
LUCIA MARIA PINTO ROCHA
DENISE KUCERA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO NERI PAULA DA COSTA
ELIZABETH ROSA ORTOLAN

NEUSA SILVA DOS SANTCS

ELIEDI SILVA RAUPP

ROSA MARIA BASSUALDO C FERNANDES
GLEIDI WITZEL TAPADA

VINICIUS MONTANO

EDSON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ROSMARY CRISTINA DE MELLO
GRACIELA ESCADA PASS0OS

LINO JOSE RODRIGUES .

MARIA APARECIDA SILVEIRA RIBEIRO
JUCIMAR CATARINA T SOLDERA
ROSELI NERY FERRARI

ROZEMERI CECLIN DA SILVA
JUSSARA INES PERTILE VIANA
ANGELA SIMCNE DOS SANTOS ROPKE
LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA FORTE
ROSELAINE TURCHIELLO BOLZAN
VERA LOURDES LAZZARON LAMERS
MARLENE CECILIA HECK

NAIR ANTUNES KELM

MARGARETE LOURDES FRAPORTI FACHI
MARTANGELA GALONI BLANCO
MARISTELA AMARAL DA SILVA
JOSIANE LUZZI CASARIL

ROSANE SCHWAMBACH

LUIZ CESAR PACOFF

ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA BRANDAC
DENISE RAULINC

LETICIA SALTIEL WEBRBER
JEFERSON BRUNING

MARE MIRIAN COQUTC DOS SANTOS
MARIZA DAS GRACAS NORONHA NUNES
LURDES KICH

TANIA VERA BUENOC NUNES

CLEUSA DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES
HELIO JOAO MINUSSI COVALESKE
DILSON ANTONIO DA CCSTA SILVA
ELAINE MEDIANEIRA RUVIARC

ANA MARIA TORRES MIRANDA

ANA DALILA DE FREITAS FLORIANOC
ELIANE ROSA POLLI VALENTINI
IDALINA DAS GRACAS PINTO FONTANA
JANAINA VARGAS DA SILVA

FATIMA ROSARIA DE S5A LARA
JANETE LEPKE

CLAUDETE FREDDO

MARI IVETE TELO DO PRADO

IVETE ZANARDI BUDZINSKI

MARCIA SIMONE SILVA JARDIM

ADRIANE MASUTTI

FABIANA LAZZARETTI GOMES
LOSINEIDE DA SILVA

NEIVA MARIA ZALEWSKI RODRIGUES
ANDREA MUELLER LEMOS
GISLEINE BENVEGNU SEVERO
MAVIS ARLETE SCOSSMEILER
EUNICE KREUTZ

CLARICE COSTA BEBER GELATTI
ROSANGELA RIOS DE SANTIAGO
ANZ SORAYA MAUTCNE F SOEIRO
NEIDE MARIA WROBEL

CLARICE MARCON

LISELOTE MARIA FELL SCHEIBEL
ANTONIO RONALDO DE MEDEIROS
ELIZETE DA SILVA QUINHONES
NELIZE SCHNEIDER

MAURQ AUGUSTC BALENSIFER
ANGELA REGINA MAGANHA SZMANSKI
ANELI RAHMEIER

RCSELAINE SALETE BRAGHIRCLLTI

- ANA ALICE BIERHALS

JUSSARA RAMOS VIEIRA

JOEL DE FREITAS PEDROSC

NIDIA MACHADC DE VARGAS MORALES
LINDCOMAR JOSE BADALOTTI
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA LIMA
ROGERIO GIRARDI DA CUNHA
IRACELIA FRANZON PREDEBCN
CLARA REGINA DIAS SCHMITT
ISABEL CRISTINA S DOS SANTOS

MARGARETE JUSTINA BELUSSO
ENEIDA TEREZINHA FAN SOARES-
MARLENE MARCELINO MACHADC

EDNA EVA VESENICK MIOLA

ELIEN ORTIZ ZCRDAN

DIRLEI ETELVINA MIGNONI
JOCEMARA SANTI DOS SANTOS
DENISE SCHWAMBACH HERRMAN

NARA SIRLAINE DA CUNHA FERREIRA
JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA

RICARDO DANIEL SILVA DE SCUZA
LORI MARLENE BEKMANN DA SILVA
ROSICLER CARRERA TODESCATT
JORGE LUIZ BEDIN HESPINDOLA
LUCIANE ANTUNES DE MARINS KILIAN
JONIR DE JESUS DCS SANTOS KNOPF
CLENI FORMENTINI NUNES

CLAUDIA ANDREIA CAVINATO

FATIMA REGINA TEILXEIRA GOULART
ESTER NEUSA GRUN BALZ

CLAUDIC ROBERTC DA S LAUTERT
NELCI LUCIA ELGER GRIEEELER
HELIO DA SILVA QUEVEDOQ
CRISTIANE TUSSET

MARGARETE FERREIRA DE FRAGA
NEUSA MARIA SOUZA DE CARVALHO
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.461
.461
.461
.461
.461
.460
.460
.460
L4860
.460
.460
.460
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.457
.457
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L4587
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.463
463
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.456
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.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
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.455
.455

.455
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. 455
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.455
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.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
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.454
.454
.454
.454
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.407
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.310
.299
.453
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.462
.462
462
.462
.042
.461
.461
.461
.461
.461
.460
.460
.460
.460
.480 .
.460
.460
. 460
.128
.457
.457
.457
. 457
.457
. 457
. 457
.457
.457
.457
.457
.457
.457
.449
.036
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.456
.671
.455
.455

.455
L4565
.455
.455
.455
.455
.616
.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
454
.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
.454
.453
.453
L4207
.277
.310
.299
.453
.849
.450
.450

.450
.450
. 450
.450
.450
.450
.450
.450
.450
.450
450
.450
.450
.464
.434
.335
417
406
.450
.450
.449
.449
449
.449
.344
.448

| GRAU MER

900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
200,00

900, 00
900,00
900,00
900, 00
300,00
300,00
900,00
900,00
200,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
960,00
900,00
300,00
900,00
900,00
900, 00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900, 00
900,00
900,00
900, 00
300,00
500,00
300,00
900,00
900,00
9200, 00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
960,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00

900,00

900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
940,00
900,00
200,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
500,00
500,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
200,00
900,00
90¢, 00
900,00
900,00
900,00
500,00
900,00
200,00
200,00

900,00

200,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
906G, 00
900,00
800,00
300,00
900, 00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
9G0,00
200,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
90G,00
200,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
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